Industrial Ethernet Solutions for Control and Automation
www.mtl- inst.com
8
U
nm
anaged Ethernet Sw
itch Solutions
EtherDevice™ Switch EDS-316 Series

Transmit VLAN Tag Packets Transparently
EDS-316 can transmit and receive VLAN tag packets unchanged.
Ordering Information
Standard
Temperature
Extended
Temperature
TP
Ports
FO Ports
MSC MST SM SM-80
EDS-316 EDS-316-T 16 --- --- --- ---
EDS-316-M-SC EDS-316-M-SC-T 15 1 --- --- ---
EDS-316-M-ST EDS-316-M-ST-T 15 --- 1 --- ---
EDS-316-S-SC EDS-316-S-SC-T 15 --- --- 1 ---
EDS-316-S-SC-80 15 --- --- --- 1
EDS-316-MM-SC EDS-316-MM-SC-T 14 2 --- --- ---
EDS-316-MM-ST EDS-316-MM-ST-T 14 --- 2 --- ---
EDS-316-SS-SC EDS-316-SS-SC-T 14 --- --- 2 ---
EDS-316-SS-SC-80 14 --- --- --- 2
EDS-316-SS-SC-40/80 14 --- --- 1 1
EDS-316-MS-SC EDS-316-MS-SC-T 14 1 --- 1 ---
EDS-316-MS-SC-80 14 1 --- --- 1
* TP (Twisted Pair): 10/100BaseT(X), RJ45
*  FO (Fiber Optic):  100BaseFX port,
 MSC: Multi mode, SC connector
 MST: Multi mode, ST connector
 SM: Single mode, SC connector
 SM-80: Single mode, SC connector, 80 km
* Standard models have an operating
temperature range of 0 to 60oC. Extended
temperature models (-T models) have
an operating temperature range of -40
to 75oC.
Coming Soon
e-mail :enquiry@mtl- inst.com
9
Unmanaged Ethernet Switch Solutions
U
nm
anaged Ethernet Sw
itch Solutions Broadcast Storm Protection
EDS-308/305 will discard broadcast or multicast packets if the number of those packets exceeds a threshold in a
preset period of time. This protects against receiving too many broadcast packets, which could cause the network
to crash.
EtherDevice™ Switch EDS-308/305 Series
Industrial 8- or 5-Port Unmanaged Ethernet Switches

EDS-308-S-SC-80 7 --- --- --- 1
EDS-308-SS-SC-80 6 --- --- --- 2
Ordering Information
Industrial Ethernet Solutions for Control and Automation
www.mtl- inst.com
10
U
nm
anaged Ethernet Sw
itch Solutions
Entry-level EtherDevice™ Switch EDS-208/205
Industrial 8- or 5-Port Unmanaged Ethernet Switches
Cost-effective Solution with Compact &
Rugged Design
• 8- and 5-port unmanaged switches with
10/100BaseT(X) (RJ45), 100BaseFX
(Multi mode, SC/ST connector)
• Supports IEEE 802.3/802.3u/802.3x
• -10 to 60�C operating temperature range
• Power inputs: 12 to 45 VDC, 18 to 30 VAC
• DIN-Rail mounting ability
DC or AC Power Input Options
With EDS-208/205, you can choose either 24 VDC or 24 VAC power input. The 24 VAC power input is specially
designed for applications in the building automation field where the source of power input is often restricted.
Broadcast Storm Protection
EDS-208/205 series will discard broadcast or multicast packets if the number of those packets exceeds a threshold
in a preset period of time. When the preset period expires, it will then resume receiving broadcast or multicast
packets until the threshold is reached again.
Ordering Information
                Media
Model
TP Ports
FO Ports
MSC MST
EDS-208 8 --- ---
EDS-208-M-SC 7 1 ---
EDS-208-M-ST 7 --- 1
EDS-205 5 --- ---
*  TP (Twisted Pair): 10/100BaseT(X), RJ45
* FO (Fiber Optic):  100BaseFX
 MSC, Multi mode, SC connector
 MST, Multi mode, ST connector